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LC/FC/PC DUPLEX JUMIPER

LC/MU DUPLEX JUMPER

SC/SC DUPLEX JUMIPER

Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type

Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type

Fibre |Jacket colout Connector type

\/X237.150/125p orange  |LC beige,FC/PC \/X238.1|9/125u yellow LC blue and MU \/X239.150/125u orange  |SC beige SC beige|

\/X237.4625/125u|  orange LC beige,FC/PC \/X239.2 501125y | turquoise |SC beige SC beige|

\VX237.39/125u yellow LC blue,FC/PC VX239.362.5/1250| orange  |SC beige SC beige
\/X239.4 9/125u yellow SC blue SC blue

SC/ST DUPLEX JUMPER ST/ST DUPLEX JUMPER MTRJ/FDDI DUPLEX JUMPER

Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre |Jacket colour Connector type
\/X240.1/50/125u orange SC beige, ST \/X241.1/50/125p orange ST, ST 42.1|162.5/1254| _orange [MTRJ biack, FDDI beigg
\/X240.2/50/125p turquoise  SC beige, ST \/X241 2| 50/125p turquoise ST,sT
\VX240.3 62.5/125u __orange SC beige, ST \/X241.3|62.5/125y] _orange ST,ST
\/X240.419/125p yelow  [SChblue,ST \/X241.4/9/125u yellow ST,ST
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E2000 /MTRJ DUPLEX JUMPER VF45/VF45 DUPLEX JUMPER VF45/ST DUPLEX JUMPER

Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type
VX243 62511254  orange MTRJ ,E2000 balck

Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type

Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type

\/X244.1,501125u grey VF45,VF45

\V/X245.1|50/125p grey VF45 x ST

/X244 6251250 grey VF45,VF45

\/X245.2/62.5/11254]  grey VF45 x ST
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